PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The ultra-efficient optical system of the Arc LED trac fixture maximizes efficiency while minimizing fixture
depth, yielding a unique and attractive aesthetic. It approximates the light output and distribution of
60-75W PAR30 halogen lamps, utilizing about 20% of the energy and having a rated life of 50,000
hours. It is available in 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K color temperatures with a typical 85
CRI. Optional high CRI versions are available in 2700K or 3000K with a typical 92 CRI. There are
also Enhanced Spectrum versions to bring out color depth in retail goods, artwork, etc. The Arc LED is
available with or without louver to optimize visual cutoff; there is also a louver accessory that can be

SL Silver
WH White
Ordering Examples: T271L27HCSWH, T271L3KNHCLBL
ORDERING INFORMATION:
DIMENSIONS
Louvered Version
5 61/64”
5” 2 1/2”
5 61/64”
5” 2 11/16”
Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact/Phone:
1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925
220 Chrysler Drive • Brampton, Ontario • Canada L6S 6B6 • Phone (905) 792-7335 • Fax (905) 792-0064
Visit us at www.junolightinggroup.com                                                   Printed in U.S.A. ©2016 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.
MH
W
L L
Aim Point
L
X
W
Aim Point
W
Aim Point
Aiming Angle (A = 0) Aiming Angle (A = 30)
D
0
A
0
A
FOR VERTICAL AIMING ANGLES
FOR HORIZONTAL AIMING ANGLES
MH
W
L L
Aim Point
L
X
W
Aim Point
W
Aim Point
Aiming Angle (A = 0) Aiming Angle (A = 30)
D
0
A
0
A
FOR VERTICAL AIMING ANGLES
FOR HORIZONTAL AIMING ANGLES
Vertical Aiming AnglesHorizontal Aiming Angles
D1.3.36